
 

 

PR NO: 146447(Rural Development) 

Publish Date:7/08/2016 

Government Of Jharkhand 
Office  Of Executive Engineer 

Rural Development Special Division No -2 Garhwa 
Tender Reference No.    -     RWD/SD/GARHWA/08/2016-17 

  

S.No. Name of Work:  CONSTRUCTION OF "BLOCK OFFICE BUILDING, BDO-CUM-
CO RESIDENCE, SUPERVISER RESIDENCE, GRADE-III AND 
GRADE-IV QUARTER" ALONG WITH ELECTRICAL WORK 
AND SANITARY FITTING IN KETAR BLOCK. DISTRICT 
GARHWA. 

1 Tender Reference No. RWD/SD/GARHWA/08/2016-17 

2 Estimated Cost Rs : 6,36,98,000.00 

3 Completion period for construction  12 Months 

4 Tender Fee & Earnest Money Tender Fee -     Rs : 10000.00 ( Rupee Ten Thousand 
Only)                                                                 Earnest 
Money - Rs : 12,74,000.00  (Rupee Twelve Lakh seventy 
four thousand Only) 

5 Date Publication of Tender on website Date 16/08/2016               Time: 11.00 AM 

6 Mode of Submission of tender Online through 

www.jharkhandtenders.gov.in  

7 Period downloading of Bidding 
Documents 

Start Date 16/08/2016      Time: 11.00 AM 

End  Date 22/08/2016   Time: 05.00 PM 

8 Date  & Time of Receipt of Bids. Start Date 16/08/2016      Time: 11.00 AM 

End  Date 22/08/2016   Time: 05.00 PM 

9 Technical Bid Opening Date   Date:26/08/2016    Time: 02.00 PM 

10 
 Name &Adress   of     Officer 

Inviting Tender 

Executive Engineer, 

Rural Development Special Division, No- 02 Garhwa 

Address:  R.D.Spl.Div.No- 02 Garhwa 

11 Contract No of Procurment Officer 
9470162141 

12 Help line Number e - Procurment Cell         0651 2401750 

Only e -Tenders Will be  Accepted 

Further details can be seen on website http://jharkhandtenders.govt.in 

  

Executive Engineer 

  

Rural Development Special Division no -2 Garhwa 

 


